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VLAANDEREN

CAT 3 - TEAM ALL-AROUND
PLACE TEAM

@ Turn- und Gymnastikclub Leipzig
ZWAHR Hannah
HRADYK Mariia
OZKINOVA Vladyslava

e Gymgroep AS
GIJZEN Oona-Manon
VANCOILLIE Floor
KRAMERS Eline
BERGHMANS Laura
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VAULT

12.066
11.833
10.433

34.332

10.700
11.000

10.733
32.433

UNEVEN BARS

5.733
11.333
10.900

27.966

7.800
8.200

6.800
22.800
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BEAM

10.866
8.466
10.633

29.965

9.733
8.500

9.666
27.899

FLOOR

TOTAL

9.566
10.566
10.133

30.265 122.528

9.433
10.000

10.700
30.133 113.265
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CAT 4 - TEAM ALL-AROUND
PLACE TEAM VAULT UNEVEN BARS BEAM FLOOR TOTAL

@ sta Paraat Hasselt

THIJS Jolie 10.800 9.000 10.566 11.333
WANTEN Fien 10.200 9.633 8.900 10.933
VAN WETSWINKEL Emily-Willow 10.233 6.866 9.433 10.866
31.233 25.499 28.899 33.132 118.763
e Gymgroep AS
VON WULLERSTORFF Gabiriella 10.600 8.033 10.366 11.166
JANSSENS Charlotte 10.233 6.533 8.966 10.666
BOSMANS Helen 10.333 6.433 10.366 10.433
SZNAJDER Anja 9.400 6.333 9.366
31.166 20.999 29.698 32.265 114.128
e Turnkring Thorho vzw
VAN RQOY Jana 10.533 BS8E 8.833 9.966
PROANO Renee 9.800 9.566 9.000 10.866
LOCIURO Sofia 9.866 6.633 7.766 9.166
VOUEZ Alice 10.133 8.700 9.933 9.900
30.532 24.899 27.766 30.732 113.929
e Turnkring Thorho vzw
VAN ROY Jana 10.533 5.333 8.833 9.966
PROANO Renee 9.800 9.566 9.000 10.866
LOCIURO Sofia 9.866 6.633 7.766 9.166
VOUEZ Alice 10.133 8.700 9.933 9.900
30.532 24.899 27.766 30.732 113.929
e Turnkring Moed en Volharding
NULENS Caprice 10.633 8.466 10.600 9.566
BILLARDELLO Sienna 9.900 6.866 8.800 10.866
JORIS Julie 10.033 6.566 7.733 10.433
30.566 21.898 27.133 30.865 110.462
@ Hémeérocallis Mons
BOUTAIB Safaa 11.300 11.366 10.433 10.666
BAGHOUZ Hanae 10.900 7.133 9.400 10.733
AKLIKOKOU Corinthia 10.433
22.200 28.932 19.833 21.399 92.364
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CAT 5 - TEAM ALL-AROUND
PLACE TEAM

@ sta Paraat Hasselt
TUYLS Aline
VANDELAER Hannah
CIELEN Maya

e Buchholz/Huchting
BREFORT Nora
LUDDERS Vienna
TIMKE Emily
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VAULT

10.950
9.900
10.800

31.650

10.400
10.400
9.250

30.050

UNEVEN BARS

9.633
7.200
10.466

27.299

8.400
10.066
5.700

24.166
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BEAM

10.466
10.966
11.900

33.332

9.900
10.866
10.133

30.899

FLOOR

TOTAL

10.666
9.333
10.966

30.965 123.246

10.033
9.700
8.100

27.833 112.948
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CAT1-

PLACE

@ Park Wreking Gymnastics Club

SPORT.

heusden ‘
zolder || VLAANDEREN

TEAM ALL-AROUND

TEAM

FINC Helena

ALLEN Chloe
DRYSDALE Shae
REYNER-CORBET Jamie

Topturnen Zuid
HEBBELSTRUP Maria
ALDENZEE Maud
VAN DAAL Pien

VAN DER HILST Sam

Topturnen Zuid
BEURSKENS Pleun
KAVAK Elizya
JANSEN Mijke

DP Gymnastics
VOLKOFF Estella
MCGUINNESS Maeve
MCGUINNESS Sophie

Buchholz/Huchting
HOFMANN Daria
HEITMANN Maria
GRUNWALD Juliane
HILLER Zoe

Turn- und Gymnastikclub Leipzig

SCHLEGEL Jessica

WORRING-LA TORRE Yannick

KAISER Ecilia
BERNSTEIN Melinda

DJK-Sportverband e.V.
KRUG Katharina

HIEN Leni

HERZOG Jule

KRUG Mariana

Buchholz/Huchting
UNGER Lisa
KLEINKNECHT Sarah
SCHRUHL Emma
PROEMMEL Sabrina
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VAULT

11.733
11.733

10.900
34.366

12.100
13.133
13.033
11.900

38.266

12.266
12.033
10.900

35.199

9.466
13.400
12.600

35.466

11.133

12.100
11.566

34.799

10.533
10.333

8.566
10.200

31.066

10.933

9.833
11.766
11.333

34.032

11.566
10.866

12.033
34.465

UNEVEN BARS

11.666
11.133
11.766

9.466

34.565

10.466
8.700
12.333
7.900

31.499

10.366
10.566
10.966

31.898

9.566
10.333
9.733

29.632

9.033
8.933
8.833
9.066

27.032

10.200
7.433
0.000
9.200

26.833

8.700
9.266
8.766
9.733

27.765

9.566
2.066
8.766
3.033

21.365
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BEAM

12.733
9.633
6.833
9.966

32.332

10.066
11.900
10.233

8.266

32.199

8.866
11.766
8.000

28.632

11.500
9.400
9.400

30.300

10.033
8.800
9.566

11.433

31.032

12.266
10.600
9.766
6.400

32.632

7.866
6.566
6.966
10.300

25.132

8.100
9.366
4.900
10.266

27.732

FLOOR

12.066
10.933
11.533
12.000

35.599

11.566
11.700
11.600
11.333

34.866

11.633
11.500
11.500

34.633

10.366
11.866
10.366

32.598

10.900
10.200
10.166

31.266

11.300
10.100
10.733
10.400

32.433

10.766
9.433
10.800
9.666

31.232

10.933
10.266

9.433
30.632

TOTAL

136.862

136.830

130.362

127.996

124.129

122.964

118.161

114.194
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PLACE TEAM

© DJK-Sportverband eV.
KEIB Lisa
KERNER Lisa
KOCOT Julie
STRAHL Allegra
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VAULT

10.400

9.300
10.733
10.133

31.266

UNEVEN

1

page 5 of 6

BARS

1.500
6.400
6.733
3.033

6.166

BEAM

7.366
7.233
9.166
8.700

25.232

FLOOR TOTAL
6.800
8.800
10.300
9.133
28.233 100.897
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CAT 2 - TEAM ALL-AROUND
PLACE TEAM VAULT UNEVEN BARS BEAM FLOOR TOTAL

@ Turncentrum Waterland

ETTEMA Lindsey 10.950 10.550 9.866
JACOBS Megan 12.150 9.050 11.350 11.500
SCHULMEISTER Zoe 8.300 9.900 5.066
DE BRUIJN Luna 12.200 7.400 8.100 10.766
35.300 24.750 31.800 32.132 123.982
e Phoenix Gymnastics
DONOHUE Sarah 10.150 5.200 10.150 10.633
RAWAT Riana 11.000 9.350 9.750 10.233
BURKE Grace 11.800 5.950 9.600 9.800
FITZSIMONS Hayden 11.600 8.600 9.100 10.033
34.400 23.900 29.500 30.899 118.699
e Turncentrum Waterland
DROOMERS Isa 10.700 3.950 10.200 11.033
WIT Nienke 12.250 8.300 9.800 10.700
NILLESEN Melody 10.000 8.900 10.400 9.433
KLINKENBERG Lieke
32.950 21.150 30.400 31.166 115.666
e DP Gymnastics
GAHAN Ellie 10.500 6.900 10.450 9.133
LEAVY Dearbhla 11.000 7.700 9.400 10.766
GILMORE Kim 10.950 4.900 10.450 10.900
32.450 19.500 30.300 30.799 113.049
@ Dik-Sportverband eV.
BREUNIG Franziska 10.650 6.950 7.250 8.933
GOLINSKI Johanna 6.350 9.600 9.033
HANSEL Klara 10.400 5.150 9.800 6.666
STRAHL Savanna 11.600 0.000 10.000 9.333
32.650 18.450 29.400 27.299 107.799
Q Hémeérocallis Mons
LEJEUNE Judith
CARPRIAUX Emma 12.200 8.700 10.500 9.633
HERBINAUX Rosy 11.600 9.800 5.350 8.666
23.800 18.500 15.850 18.299 76.449
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